 Applications
 General Specifications    (  at+25°C and specified input voltage  )
5 pins 12V
OC18T OC18E Best  stability
Voltage Control±0.01 ppm ( SC-cut )
Square Wave True Sine Wave ±0.02 ppm ( AT-cut )
5.0V
Min. Max.

" OCXO "  [  Oven  Controlled  Crystal  Oscillators  ]
True Sine wave " OC _ E  " Square wave " OC _  T  "
 Part Number Format and Example
[ 4 ]
–
[ 6 ][ 1 ] [ 2 ] [ 3 ]
Type
Holder G
-G T 3.3
TypeWave Voltage
Output Supply
E
／ -40+85
20.000 -
- 0.02 ／ -20+70
A
[ 1 ]
E
xa
m
pl
es (1) OC14
 Holder  Type
 " OC_ _ " stands for OCXO  ,
-30+75
10.000 - 0.5
 Type of crystal used ;  " A " stands for AT-cut crystal ,  " S " stands for SC-cut crystal
 Please add "G " after the " type code " for RoHS compliant
 " T  " stands for Square Wave  ,  " E  " stands for True Sine Wave
 ex 1 : OC14T , OC14 pcakage , CMOS output   ;    ex 2 : OC30E  , OC30 package ,  True Sine wave
 Supply voltage , " 3  "  for  3.3V D.C    ,    " 5  "  for  5.0V D.C    ,    " 12  "  for  12V D.C
" OC14T_ _ " ( square wave ) " OC24T_ _ " ( square wave )
" OC11T_ _ " ( square wave ) and  " OC11E " ( true sine wave ) " OC18T_ _ " ( square wave ) and  " OC18E " ( true sine wave )
■Taiwan : Tel (886)-2-2406-2779 / sales-tw@mercury-crystal.com    ■U.S.A: Tel: (1)-909-466-0427 / sales-us@mercury-crystal.com     ■China: Tel: (86)-512-5763-8100 / sales-cn@mecxtal.com
" OC30T_ _ " ( square wave ) and  " OC30E " ( true sine wave ) " OC31T_ _ " ( square wave ) and  " OC31E " ( true sine wave )
" OC40T_ _ " ( square wave ) and  " OC40E " ( true sine wave ) " OC22T_ _ " ( square wave ) and  " OC22E " ( true sine wave )
 Test  Circuits
" OCXO "  [  Oven  Controlled  Crystal  Oscillators  ]
True Sine wave " OC _ E  " Square wave " OC _  T  "
[  OC22_ _  ]
Pin Connections :
Pin 1 : Voltage Control  EFC  ,   Pin 2 : Reference Voltage Output ,
Pin 3 : Supply Voltage , Pin 4 : RF Output  ,   Pin 5 : Ground / Case
  Pin Connections :
   Pin 1 : RF Output   ,   Pin 2 : Ground / Case  , Pin 3 : Voltage Control EFC
   Pin 4 : Reference Voltage Output  ,   Pin 5 : Supply Voltage
[  OC31 _ _   ]
Pin Connections :
Pin Connections :
 [   OC14 _ _   ] [   OC24 _ _   ]
[   OC18 _ _   ] [  OC11 _ _  ]
   Pin Connections :
   Pin Connections :
   Pin 1 : Supply Voltage  ,   Pin 2 : RF Output  , Pin 3 : Ground / Case
   Pin 4 : Voltage Control EFC  ,   Pin 5 : Reference Voltage Output
[  OC30 _ _   ]
Pin 1 : Voltage Control  EFC , Pin 2 : Ground , Case  , Pin 3 : RF Output ,
Pin 4 : Reference Voltage Output ,     Pin 5 : Supply Voltage
[  OC40 _ _   ]
Pin 1 : Ground / Case  ,      Pin 2 : Supply Voltage
Pin 3 : RF Output ,              Pin 4 : Control Voltage
   Pin 1 : Oven Return   ,      Pin 2 : Osc. Supply Voltage ,
   Pin 3 : Electronic Tuning  , Pin 4 : Oven Supply Voltage  ,  Pin 5 : Output ,
   Pin 6 : RF Ground  , Pin 7 : Ground / Case
" OCXO "  [  Oven  Controlled  Crystal  Oscillators  ]
True Sine wave " OC _ E  " Square wave " OC _  T  "
 Outline Dimensions ( Unit : mm )